
MATCH 801 —— NRA MID-RANGE - ANY RIFLE - OPTICAL SIGHTS AGG.
Agg. of matches 805-816 - Any Rifle - Optical

A NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION   - 3
BOXES OF BULLETS FROM BERGER BULLETS (
CERT. # 4840 ) - NRA CHECK FOR  $100

7068Champion ROWE, KIMBERLY  
WADSWORTH, OH   -  USA  

HM 2396  -  171

A SILVER TONE CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION AND
$75

7010Match 2nd SOLLARS, LARRY  
CUMMING, GA   -  USA  

HM 2396  -  167

A BRONZE TONE CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION AND
$50

7099Match 3rd SUMMERS, ALAN G
WILTON MANORS, FL   -  USA  

HM 2396  -  156

Special Award Winners

1st Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

1st Senior SKOWRON, JOHN A
RALEIGH, NC   -  USA  

7076 1st Place Medal and $50HM 2393  -  143

1st Grand Senior SUMMERS, ALAN G
WILTON MANORS, FL   -  USA  

7099 1st Place Medal and $50HM 2396  -  156

1st Woman Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

1st Military Vet. NEUHAUS, JERREL  
BERNIE, MO   -  USA  

7113 1st Place Medal and $50HM 2395  -  168

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 7113 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  2395  -  168 1st Place Medal and $50HM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 7122 -  HYSLOP, JAMES R 2371  -  110 1st Place Medal and $50MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 7091 -  DIEHL, JAMES M 2336  -  77 1st Place Medal and $50EX

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 172023 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 13 - Entries

1. 7068 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  2396  -  171HM W, *TR

2. 7010 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  2396  -  167HM *TR

3. 7099 -  SUMMERS, ALAN G2396  -  156HM GS

4. 7113 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  2395  -  168HM GS, VET

5. 7076 -  SKOWRON, JOHN A2393  -  143HM S

6. 7131 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J2389  -  135HM GS

7. 7046 -  WILSON, JOHN  2387  -  144HM VET

8. 7093 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  2387  -  137HM S

9. 7050 -  FOSTER, KEN2386  -  151HM S, VET, *TR

10. 7082 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A2386  -  143HM S, *TR

11. 7072 -  HARRISON, HARRY D2372  -  119HM S, VET

12. 7069 -  STONE, DANIEL J2368  -  110HM GS

13. 7100 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  2350  -  92HM GS

  MASTER 2 - Entries

1. 7122 -  HYSLOP, JAMES R2371  -  110MA

2. 7005 -  SINGLETON, EARL1608  -  21MA GS

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT 2 - Entries

1. 7091 -  DIEHL, JAMES M2336  -  77EX S

2. 7066 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  2114  -  39SS GS, VET

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 801 —— NRA MID-RANGE - ANY RIFLE - OPTICAL SIGHTS AGG.
Agg. of matches 805-816 - Any Rifle - Optical

  Complete Competitor Ranking

W, *TR1. 7068 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  2396  -  171HM

*TR2. 7010 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  2396  -  167HM

GS3. 7099 -  SUMMERS, ALAN G2396  -  156HM

GS, VET4. 7113 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  2395  -  168HM

S5. 7076 -  SKOWRON, JOHN A2393  -  143HM

GS6. 7131 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J2389  -  135HM

VET7. 7046 -  WILSON, JOHN  2387  -  144HM

S8. 7093 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  2387  -  137HM

S, VET, *TR9. 7050 -  FOSTER, KEN2386  -  151HM

S, *TR10. 7082 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A2386  -  143HM

S, VET11. 7072 -  HARRISON, HARRY D2372  -  119HM

12. 7122 -  HYSLOP, JAMES R2371  -  110MA

GS13. 7069 -  STONE, DANIEL J2368  -  110HM

GS14. 7100 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  2350  -  92HM

S15. 7091 -  DIEHL, JAMES M2336  -  77EX

GS, VET16. 7066 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  2114  -  39SS

GS17. 7005 -  SINGLETON, EARL1608  -  21MA

3


